Find a contact near you by visiting www.suezwatertechnologies.com and clicking on “Contact Us.”
*Trademark of SUEZ; may be registered in one or more countries.
©2017 SUEZ. All rights reserved.
FS1011EN.docx   Aug-10
Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet
Memtrex* NY capsules
with hydrophilic Nylon66 membrane

Conditions will vary with each application and users
should carefully verify chemical compatibility. Consult
the ordering information in Table 4 below or contact
your SUEZ distributor for more information.
Figure 2: Memtrex NY small capsule flow rate
performance in clean water.
2
Figure 3: Memtrex NY medium capsule flow rate
performance in clean water.
2
Figure 4: Memtrex NY large capsule flow rate
performance in clean water.
2
2Data based on 10 inch length filter
for more information
Call USA Toll free 800-446-8004 or +1-757-855-9000 or
contact your local SUEZ representative at
Table 4: Ordering Information
Type Absolute
Micron Rating
Capsule Size Connections3
CMNY 91 = 0.1 μm
92 = 0.2 μm
94 = 0.45 μm
96 = 0.65 μm
08 = small (0.8 ft2)
30 = medium (3.0 ft2)
59 = large (5.9 ft2)
L = ¼” – ½” (6.3 – 12.7 mm) hose barb
M =  3/8” (9.5 mm) hose barb
R =  ¼” (6.3 mm) NPT mole
W =  ½” (12.7 mm) NPT mole
Y=  1.5” (38.1 mm) sanitary flange
3Choose an inlet and outlet connection